L22000224257

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(0:-10:-10:-10:-10:-10:-10:-10:-10:-10:-1
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(,
Codificat Conice
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900441408479

2024 DEC 27 AM 9: 30

FILED

Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv^o

ORDER FORM

TO; Florida Department of State
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

corphelp@dos.myflorida.com 850-245-6051 Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.com 850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE, 12/27/2024

PRIORITY Regular Approval

OUR REF_# (Order_ID#) 1334578

PLEASE PER	FORM THE F	OLLOWING S	ERVICES:		and the second second	
		document and	•	ertified copy		
NOTES:				· · ·		
\$80.00 Author						·
RETURN/FO	RWARDING	INSTRUCTIO	NS:	· • • •		
	MBER: 120050		 			
Place bill the	abovo roforo	acad account fo	or thic ordo			

Please oill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and couner package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Friday, December 27, 2024 Page 1 of 1

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section			
•	Division of Corporations			

SUBJECT: Grande Aire Services, LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Dawn L. Hall, Paralegal
Contact Person
Troutman Pepper Hamilton Sanders LLF
Firm/Company
400 Berwyn Park
Address
Berwyn PA 19312

City, State and Zip Code

dawn.hall@troutman.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Dawn Hall at 610 640-5435

Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Coastal Cooling, LLC	Delaware	Limited liability company
CPCOMP THE STATE OF THE STATE O		
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type	e, and jurisdiction of the <u>surviv</u>	ing party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Grande Aire Services, LLC	Florida	Limited liability company

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

TILED

2024 DEC 27 AM 9: 30

Docusign Envelope ID: D2BB61BE-9B63-4038-AE90-D5AF15283501

<u>FOUR</u>	TH: Please check one of the be	oxes that ap	ply to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)					
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.								
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.								
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida Statutes is:								
							- -		
ss.605. SIXTI days at Jan	1: This entity agrees to pay any range 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, Factor of the date of filing fer the date this document is file 1007 1, 2025	.S. g, the delayed by the Flo	ed effective date of orida Department o	the merger, which cann f State:	ot be prior to	nor me	ore than 90		
	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the				ents, this date	will n	ot be listed		
<u>SEVE</u>	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Par	rty:			Tunud o	e Deint	ad		
Name of Entity/Organization: Sig			Signature(s):	Signature(s):			Typed or Printed Name of Individual:		
Gra	nde Aire Services	, LLC	Carren Petralu.		Carmen Petrachi	e, Author	ized Person		
Coa	astal Cooling, LL	С	Carren Petradue		Carmen Petrache	e, Author	ized Person		
					ALL	2024	<u>-</u>		
Genera Florida Non-Fl	ations: Il partnerships: Il Limited Partnerships: Il partnerships: Il Liability Companies:	(If no dire Signature Signature Signature	ectors selected, sign	er	AHASSEE, FLORIDA	DEC 27 AM 9: 30	FILED		
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	•	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporation For each General Pace Certified Copy (or	on: artnership:	0	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		